
Flyspace Staff Title Phone Email
Cory Cope Director of Operations 724.544.0404 cory@flyspaceproductions.com
Jennifer Owen Director of Production 412.600.9116 jen@flyspaceproductions.com
Kim Potenga Event Operations Manager 412.969.3021 kim@flyspaceproductions.com
Dale Hess Event Services Manager 412.969.3005 dale@flyspaceproductions.com
Remington Brooks Project Manager 412.969.9934 remington@flyspaceproductions.com
Greg Coppolo Stage Operations Manager 412.354.2993 greg@flyspaceproductions.com
Tate Segafredo Stage Operations Technician 412.969.3128 tate@flyspaceproductions.com

Site Managers Venue Phone Email
Alex Beighley CAPA alyxb2701@gmail.com
Autumn Abernathy Greer Cabaret 513.307.4137 abernathy@trustarts.org

Lisa Carter
Fifth Avenue Place, Highmark 
Auditorium 412.804.8922 carterl_95@yahoo.com

Greg Coppolo Highmark Stage 412.354.2993 greg@flyspaceproductions.com
Tate Segafredo Dollar Bank Stage 412.969.3128 tate@flyspaceproductions.com
Monica Bowin O'Reilly Theater 412.316.8200 mbowin@ppt.org
Diane Hines Byham Theater 412.456.2634 hines@trustarts.org

Heather Luimes
Family Area, EQT, Arthur Murray 
Dance Studio 412.337.8266 hluimes@gmail.com

Dale Hess
Trust Arts Education Center, Harris 
Theater, Liberty Magic 412.969.3005 dale@flyspaceproductions.com

Liam Nute Game Time 412.908.1432 liamnute@gmail.com
Larry Acklin Fire & Ice Stage 412.951.5199 acklin@gmail.com
Wil Kondrich Heinz Hall, Heinz Hall Courtyard 412.526.5596 wkondrich1@gmail.com

Katelyn Donnelly
Courtyard Marriott, 819 Penn 
Avenue, Trust Oasis 724.799.0227 donnell4@duq.edu

Michael Joos

820 Liberty Avenue, First 
Presbyterian Church, Trinity 
Cathedral 412.654.6446 m.a.joos1995@gmail.com

Remington Brooks
August Wilson Center, Arcade 
Comedy Theater, 900 Penn Avenue 412.969.9934 remington@flyspaceproductions.com
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